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RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

Overall

1 ROB TRENNEPOHL Columbus, OH M25-29 00:43:28.27 07:00 476

2 AARON WILLIAMS Columbus, OH M30-34 00:48:23.66 07:48 630

3 JOEL MCCREERY Baltimore, OH M45-49 00:49:13.81 07:56 285

4 ROCKFORD HAMMOND Hallsville, OH M45-49 00:49:34.33 07:59 163

5 JESSICA REED Athens, OH F40-44 00:49:41.93 08:00 555

6 JESSICA SALESKA Columbus, OH F25-29 00:51:10.17 08:15 643

7 TIM RUCKER Mount Perry, OH M35-39 00:52:38.04 08:29 399

8 STACI BREWER Grove City, OH F25-29 00:53:32.33 08:37 43

9 MEGAN LINKINHOKER Grove City, OH F30-34 00:53:40.68 08:39 632

10 HAL NIHISER Rockbridge, OH M60-64 00:54:28.23 08:46 330

11 BRANDON LEITNAKER Rushville, OH M30-34 00:55:08.70 08:53 251

12 JIM SILK Dublin, OH M45-49 00:55:11.27 08:53 650

13 JOIHN CONTE New Albany, OH M55-59 00:55:33.54 08:57 87

14 DENNIS STEED Waldo, OH M65-99 00:55:40.13 08:58 444

15 MATT FETROW Westerville, OH M35-39 00:56:31.66 09:06 122

16 ERIN SYKES Athens, OH F30-34 00:56:38.47 09:07 465

17 ROBERT MILLER Hilliard, OH M45-49 00:57:20.62 09:14 296
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18 BENJAMIN WITTERS Henderson, NV M25-29 00:57:50.82 09:19 647

19 KARL VONVALTIER -, US M50-54 00:57:53.52 09:20 568

20 RAJENDRA HEMANT Lewis Center, OH M45-49 00:58:29.34 09:25 177

21 LEAH SANDERSON Lima, OH F45-49 00:58:50.52 09:29 414

22 LIBBY WILSON Springfield, OH F40-44 00:59:01.75 09:30 634

23 PHILLIP RENFRO Fairborn, OH M30-34 00:59:51.57 09:39 382

24 DAN SCHMUHL Dublin, OH M25-29 01:00:08.04 09:41 583

25 MIKE KELLEY Lancaster, OH M55-59 01:00:18.40 09:43 215

26 GRETCHEN VAN DYKE Bellville, OH F35-39 01:00:58.85 09:49 484

27 CHRIS HAYES Knoxville, TN M55-59 01:01:07.16 09:51 175

28 CHRIS MOYER Lancaster, OH M65-99 01:01:36.90 09:55 563

29 BOB RAHTZ Waynesville, OH M60-64 01:01:40.02 09:56 562

30 JOHN DONAHIE Columbus, OH M45-49 01:02:06.78 10:00 103

31 HELEN SHORT Logan, OH F40-44 01:02:33.23 10:05 428

32 BRANDON OURS Hebron, OH M25-29 01:02:34.42 10:05 631

33 STEPHEN LONG Wadsworth, OH M45-49 01:02:41.12 10:06 259

34 ISAAC WAGNER Lancaster, OH M15-19 01:02:49.24 10:07 494

35 WESLEY WAGNER Lancaster, OH M55-59 01:02:49.33 10:07 495

36 SAM PERRY College Corner, OH M40-44 01:02:54.68 10:08 347

37 CARLY LOWE Dayton, OH F30-34 01:02:58.63 10:09 265

38 CHRISTOPHER HESS Columbus, OH M45-49 01:03:00.05 10:09 184

39 ELLEN DONAHIE Lancaster, OH F50-54 01:03:18.32 10:12 102

40 KELSEY STIEF Westerville, OH F25-29 01:03:30.69 10:14 450

41 HALEE STIEF Westerville, OH F20-24 01:03:45.70 10:16 449

42 MELISSA TEVIS Crooksville, OH F35-39 01:03:59.50 10:18 470

43 JENNA EASTWAY Columbus, OH F30-34 01:04:30.63 10:23 111
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44 KEITH MONDAL Columbus, OH M35-39 01:04:30.67 10:23 306

45 JOHN WINGER Cincinnati, OH M40-44 01:04:39.94 10:25 514

46 MACKENZIE WHITE Hilliard, OH F35-39 01:04:40.24 10:25 506

47 JACKI CARRON Columbus, OH F45-49 01:04:44.69 10:26 67

48 ERIC VAAS Westerville, OH M60-64 01:04:55.39 10:27 482

49 SHYLER SWITZER Athens, OH M45-49 01:04:58.07 10:28 464

50 BARRY PAWSON Tipp City, OH M55-59 01:05:12.25 10:30 345

51 BRIAN DAVIDSON Findlay, OH M20-24 01:05:15.59 10:31 612

52 TAYLOR DUNBAR Center Valley, PA F20-24 01:05:19.17 10:31 107

53 MICHAEL SNEDDON Dublin, OH M20-24 01:05:20.09 10:31 435

54 FRANCOISE RIECKER Flat Rock, NC F65-99 01:05:28.73 10:33 386

55 SARA NASS Powell, OH F25-29 01:05:35.78 10:34 324

56 DAVID MEIER Findlay, OH M45-49 01:05:52.34 10:37 621

57 CHIP HAIS Cincinnati, OH M25-29 01:05:56.95 10:37 159

58 DAVID WILSON Springfield, OH M40-44 01:06:55.36 10:47 633

59 TESS SNYDER Pickerington, OH F50-54 01:07:35.52 10:53 436

60 HANNAH MCCLELLAND Lancaster, OH F30-34 01:07:41.32 10:54 281

61 BOB FISHER Beaver, PA M65-99 01:07:42.35 10:54 123

62 EMILY HAIS Cincinnati, OH F20-24 01:07:46.28 10:55 158

63 KARISSA BLOCK Lancaster, OH F25-29 01:07:59.83 10:57 619

64 EMILY VAAS Westerville, OH F30-34 01:08:03.89 10:58 480

65 ANNETTE WHITE Arlington, OH F55-59 01:08:08.13 10:58 507

66 REBEKAH LANTZ Columbus, OH F25-29 01:08:11.26 10:59 243

67 LIZAIHA RENFRO Fairborn, OH F30-34 01:09:00.48 11:07 383

68 MICHAEL MARION Ashland, KY M55-59 01:09:00.84 11:07 273

69 LUCAS KNICELY Baltimore, OH M25-29 01:09:05.85 11:08 226
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70 HEIDI VAN DYKE Bellville, OH F30-34 01:09:07.84 11:08 483

71 MARK KNORE Delaware, OH M55-59 01:09:31.15 11:12 228

72 VERA THORNHILL Powell, OH F50-54 01:10:02.36 11:17 567

73 KATIE MCKINNEY Columbus, OH F30-34 01:10:06.83 11:18 287

74 MIKE SHERIDAN Westerville, OH M40-44 01:10:17.40 11:19 427

75 BRANDY MARSHALL Lancaster, OH F35-39 01:10:39.60 11:23 275

76 TREVOR LOWE Xenia, OH M30-34 01:10:47.94 11:24 264

77 JULIE RUPE Zanesville, OH F35-39 01:10:52.77 11:25 402

78 MARK LONDEREE Columbus, OH M50-54 01:10:54.65 11:25 642

79 RENEE SPENCER Shreve, OH F50-54 01:11:11.64 11:28 440

80 MALLORY SPENGLER Jackson, OH F25-29 01:11:15.63 11:29 442

81 BILL PHILLIPS Baltimore, OH M55-59 01:11:44.03 11:33 350

82 KAREN REINHART Columbus, OH F35-39 01:12:19.55 11:39 618

83 JIM COTTRELL Bremen, OH M55-59 01:12:34.23 11:41 579

84 ANDREA CLEMENS Mcconnelsville, OH F35-39 01:12:36.32 11:42 76

85 RICK JONES Canal Winchester, OH M55-59 01:12:43.83 11:43 209

86 KEITH KEISER Morenci, MI M45-49 01:13:03.48 11:46 212

87 RANDI REID Lancaster, OH F30-34 01:13:26.93 11:50 379

88 JULIE HARLEY New Lexington, OH F50-54 01:13:43.30 11:52 164

89 NATHAN KLOCINSKI Findlay, OH M15-19 01:14:21.09 11:58 624

90 LUCY RUCKER Mount Perry, OH F30-34 01:14:23.72 11:59 400

91 TASHA RUTH Columbus, OH F35-39 01:14:47.71 12:03 404

92 SHANDA KEISER Morenci, MI F40-44 01:14:58.82 12:05 213

93 RON O’CONNOR Crooksville, OH M45-49 01:15:23.09 12:08 335

94 CAROLINE VOLLMAR Cincinnati, OH F35-39 01:15:27.38 12:09 492

95 JOE WAGNER Cincinnati, OH M45-49 01:15:27.62 12:09 496
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96 CHRIS FLORES Mendon, OH F55-59 01:15:51.98 12:13 126

97 CHERI SALSBURY Bryan, OH F60-64 01:16:04.51 12:15 407

98 ANGELA WADDLE Cincinnati, OH F50-54 01:16:26.75 12:19 571

99 STEVE CROUCH Englewood, OH M35-39 01:16:55.26 12:23 645

100 DAN MORGAN Columbus, OH M35-39 01:16:55.63 12:23 311

101 PAUL KLOCINSKI Findlay, OH M60-64 01:17:21.88 12:28 625

102 CRAIG SANDER Lewis Center, OH M35-39 01:17:24.93 12:28 413

103 SHAYNE DICKEN Logan, OH F45-49 01:17:49.94 12:32 610

104 EMILY PORTER Toledo, OH F3-14 01:18:09.55 12:35 361

105 LUCY PORTER Toledo, OH F3-14 01:18:09.61 12:35 360

106 MIKE PORTER Toledo, OH M40-44 01:18:12.48 12:36 362

107 JILL PORTER Toledo, OH F35-39 01:18:12.53 12:36 363

108 JODI RABER Millersburg, OH F45-49 01:18:21.17 12:37 369

109 SARAH ROSE COHEN Richmond, CA F30-34 01:18:25.19 12:38 584

110 KRISTIN SCHEIN Somerset, OH F50-54 01:18:34.30 12:39 421

111 JEREMY MCKINNEY Columbus, OH M35-39 01:18:47.37 12:41 286

112 FRANK EISENHOWER Lewis Center, OH M45-49 01:18:50.59 12:42 114

113 MATT MORGAN Westlake, OH M30-34 01:18:51.11 12:42 313

114 KARA MORGAN Westlake, OH F30-34 01:18:51.22 12:42 312

115 HOLLY UNDERWOOD Yellow Springs, OH F45-49 01:19:21.16 12:47 479

116 LAURA LONG Wadsworth, OH F45-49 01:19:33.97 12:49 260

117 STEVIE MYERS Troy, OH F30-34 01:19:36.84 12:49 319

118 ELAINE CAW Athens, OH F20-24 01:20:01.88 12:53 69

119 HEATHER LONGBROOK New Albany, OH F30-34 01:20:21.82 12:56 261

120 KAREN O’CONNOR Crooksville, OH F50-54 01:20:55.23 13:02 334

121 CHRISTA REAM Columbus, OH F50-54 01:21:00.11 13:03 376
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122 KERRY STEWART Canal Winchester, OH M65-99 01:22:12.50 13:14 448

123 LARRY ELOVITZ Dublin, OH M35-39 01:22:12.62 13:14 115

124 MIKE DAVELL Hilliard, OH M35-39 01:22:17.49 13:15 97

125 JULIA HALVACS Delaware, OH F55-59 01:22:38.60 13:19 161

126 KATHY BARBER Columbus, OH F55-59 01:23:41.99 13:29 10

127 GREG BLAKER West Liberty, OH M55-59 01:23:46.42 13:29 30

128 JAMES BIRDWELL Lancaster, OH M45-49 01:24:07.41 13:33 24

129 MARIA QUINONEZ Marysville, OH F45-49 01:24:26.13 13:36 368

130 BRENDA WILKEY Fayetteville, OH F55-59 01:24:31.27 13:37 511

131 DEBRA BRUCE Groveport, OH F55-59 01:24:50.15 13:40 49

132 KATIE HENDRICKSON Athens, OH F30-34 01:25:01.01 13:41 179

133 PATRICIA WATSON Cleveland, OH F55-59 01:25:15.19 13:44 502

134 TARAH STRATTON Lancaster, OH F25-29 01:25:16.20 13:44 457

135 CHAD HELMICK Hilliard, OH M35-39 01:25:16.66 13:44 176

136 SHARI WATKINS Zanesfield, OH F35-39 01:25:24.00 13:45 501

137 JEREMY WATKINS Zanesfield, OH M40-44 01:25:24.41 13:45 500

138 SUSAN MILLER Lima, OH F55-59 01:25:32.74 13:47 617

139 MELISSA FEINBERG Delaware, OH F55-59 01:25:50.12 13:49 121

140 PAUL HICKS Logan, OH M60-64 01:27:25.68 14:05 185

141 DEBS BRERETON The Plains, OH F30-34 01:27:54.66 14:09 42

142 MARCI ONCALE The Plains, OH F30-34 01:27:54.95 14:09 338

143 BRANDON PERRY Lancaster, OH M30-34 01:28:06.66 14:11 348

144 NATASHA HUGHES Lancaster, OH F30-34 01:28:11.31 14:12 199

145 MAUREEN LOMAKA Pataskala, OH F50-54 01:29:13.85 14:22 257

146 BECKY VAAS Westerville, OH F65-99 01:31:05.63 14:40 481

147 REBECCA FETLEY Pickerington, OH F40-44 01:31:19.78 14:42 646
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148 PETER SAMPOGNA Dayton, OH M60-64 01:32:41.34 14:56 409

149 BRANDY MCCREERY Baltimore, OH F45-49 01:35:40.85 15:24 284

150 SUSIE MOTTER -, US F50-54 01:35:49.76 15:26 614

151 KATHY CARWILE Columbus, OH F55-59 01:37:07.09 15:38 603

152 TOM SLOSSER Lowellville, OH M55-59 01:37:40.54 15:44 629

153 JAMES AMANN Columbus, OH M20-24 01:38:24.98 15:51 552

154 SAM AMANN Columbus, OH M15-19 01:38:36.43 15:53 550

155 MATTHEW KUNSMAN Newark, OH M40-44 01:39:22.71 16:00 238

156 CAROLYN CARNES Glenford, OH F45-49 01:39:28.57 16:01 65

157 JULIA MONCRIEF Athens, OH F20-24 01:39:35.04 16:02 305

158 TAMMY KIRCHNER Caldwell, OH F50-54 01:39:35.44 16:02 220

159 TONI MASSA Tipp City, OH F55-59 01:40:08.34 16:07 277

160 TERRY MURRAY Miamisburg, OH M60-64 01:40:26.58 16:10 318

161 KATHLEEN MEYER Columbus, OH F40-44 01:40:35.63 16:12 294

162 DON MILLER Columbus, OH M55-59 01:41:15.42 16:18 298

163 REVA BLAKER West Liberty, OH F55-59 01:41:15.64 16:18 29

164 HEATHER BUCHANAN New Albany, OH F40-44 01:41:35.01 16:21 51

165 LAURA HEMINGWAY Cincinnati, OH F25-29 01:42:03.23 16:26 178

166 JOE FREY Dayton, OH M60-64 01:43:28.62 16:40 137

167 TERRI GUINIPERO Lewis Center, OH F40-44 01:44:51.28 16:53 150

168 TISHA HARRIS Roseville, OH F60-64 01:45:58.93 17:04 166

169 KIMBERLY ROACH Lakewood, OH F45-49 01:46:13.21 17:06 388

170 TRACY SMITH Spencerville, OH F45-49 01:48:08.84 17:25 585

171 JOE AMANN Columbus, OH M55-59 01:48:51.19 17:32 553

172 VICKY AMANN Columbus, OH F55-59 01:48:51.92 17:32 551

173 JACKIE LOVERSIDGE Columbus, OH F60-64 01:52:19.37 18:05 263
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174 DAVID WOODRING Sherwood, OH M55-59 01:52:20.31 18:05 524

175 KAREN WOODRING Sherwood, OH F50-54 01:52:21.67 18:05 525

176 CHRISTINA VENRICK Lancaster, OH F35-39 01:52:45.74 18:09 616

177 HOLLY HUNT Sugar Grove, OH F35-39 01:52:51.02 18:10 564

178 LINDA SARGENT Dayton, OH F60-64 01:54:06.88 18:22 416

179 KRISTINE WOOD Ashville, OH F45-49 01:56:32.33 18:46 593

180 ANGELA OVERHOLT Ashville, OH F45-49 01:56:32.41 18:46 592

181 TAYLOR DAVIS Columbus, OH F20-24 02:00:01.21 19:19 98

182 RICK YOUNG Hilliard, OH M45-49 02:01:33.48 19:34 531

183 KASEY CARRAHER Cincinnati, OH F35-39 02:05:27.74 20:12 609

184 JAYSON CAHILL Columbus, OH M35-39 02:12:17.17 21:18 62

185 DAN ZAHARIA Mentor, OH M35-39 02:27:43.65 23:47 648

186 ERICA ZAHARIA Mentor, OH F35-39 02:27:45.49 23:47 649

187 MANDY PATTERSON-HIGHLAND Blacklick, OH F40-44 02:55:09.37 28:12 344

Female

1 JESSICA REED Athens, OH F40-44 00:49:41.93 08:00 555

2 JESSICA SALESKA Columbus, OH F25-29 00:51:10.17 08:15 643

3 STACI BREWER Grove City, OH F25-29 00:53:32.33 08:37 43

4 MEGAN LINKINHOKER Grove City, OH F30-34 00:53:40.68 08:39 632

5 ERIN SYKES Athens, OH F30-34 00:56:38.47 09:07 465

6 LEAH SANDERSON Lima, OH F45-49 00:58:50.52 09:29 414

7 LIBBY WILSON Springfield, OH F40-44 00:59:01.75 09:30 634

8 GRETCHEN VAN DYKE Bellville, OH F35-39 01:00:58.85 09:49 484

9 HELEN SHORT Logan, OH F40-44 01:02:33.23 10:05 428

10 CARLY LOWE Dayton, OH F30-34 01:02:58.63 10:09 265
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11 ELLEN DONAHIE Lancaster, OH F50-54 01:03:18.32 10:12 102

12 KELSEY STIEF Westerville, OH F25-29 01:03:30.69 10:14 450

13 HALEE STIEF Westerville, OH F20-24 01:03:45.70 10:16 449

14 MELISSA TEVIS Crooksville, OH F35-39 01:03:59.50 10:18 470

15 JENNA EASTWAY Columbus, OH F30-34 01:04:30.63 10:23 111

16 MACKENZIE WHITE Hilliard, OH F35-39 01:04:40.24 10:25 506

17 JACKI CARRON Columbus, OH F45-49 01:04:44.69 10:26 67

18 TAYLOR DUNBAR Center Valley, PA F20-24 01:05:19.17 10:31 107

19 FRANCOISE RIECKER Flat Rock, NC F65-99 01:05:28.73 10:33 386

20 SARA NASS Powell, OH F25-29 01:05:35.78 10:34 324

21 TESS SNYDER Pickerington, OH F50-54 01:07:35.52 10:53 436

22 HANNAH MCCLELLAND Lancaster, OH F30-34 01:07:41.32 10:54 281

23 EMILY HAIS Cincinnati, OH F20-24 01:07:46.28 10:55 158

24 KARISSA BLOCK Lancaster, OH F25-29 01:07:59.83 10:57 619

25 EMILY VAAS Westerville, OH F30-34 01:08:03.89 10:58 480

26 ANNETTE WHITE Arlington, OH F55-59 01:08:08.13 10:58 507

27 REBEKAH LANTZ Columbus, OH F25-29 01:08:11.26 10:59 243

28 LIZAIHA RENFRO Fairborn, OH F30-34 01:09:00.48 11:07 383

29 HEIDI VAN DYKE Bellville, OH F30-34 01:09:07.84 11:08 483

30 VERA THORNHILL Powell, OH F50-54 01:10:02.36 11:17 567

31 KATIE MCKINNEY Columbus, OH F30-34 01:10:06.83 11:18 287

32 BRANDY MARSHALL Lancaster, OH F35-39 01:10:39.60 11:23 275

33 JULIE RUPE Zanesville, OH F35-39 01:10:52.77 11:25 402

34 RENEE SPENCER Shreve, OH F50-54 01:11:11.64 11:28 440

35 MALLORY SPENGLER Jackson, OH F25-29 01:11:15.63 11:29 442

36 KAREN REINHART Columbus, OH F35-39 01:12:19.55 11:39 618
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37 ANDREA CLEMENS Mcconnelsville, OH F35-39 01:12:36.32 11:42 76

38 RANDI REID Lancaster, OH F30-34 01:13:26.93 11:50 379

39 JULIE HARLEY New Lexington, OH F50-54 01:13:43.30 11:52 164

40 LUCY RUCKER Mount Perry, OH F30-34 01:14:23.72 11:59 400

41 TASHA RUTH Columbus, OH F35-39 01:14:47.71 12:03 404

42 SHANDA KEISER Morenci, MI F40-44 01:14:58.82 12:05 213

43 CAROLINE VOLLMAR Cincinnati, OH F35-39 01:15:27.38 12:09 492

44 CHRIS FLORES Mendon, OH F55-59 01:15:51.98 12:13 126

45 CHERI SALSBURY Bryan, OH F60-64 01:16:04.51 12:15 407

46 ANGELA WADDLE Cincinnati, OH F50-54 01:16:26.75 12:19 571

47 SHAYNE DICKEN Logan, OH F45-49 01:17:49.94 12:32 610

48 EMILY PORTER Toledo, OH F3-14 01:18:09.55 12:35 361

49 LUCY PORTER Toledo, OH F3-14 01:18:09.61 12:35 360

50 JILL PORTER Toledo, OH F35-39 01:18:12.53 12:36 363

51 JODI RABER Millersburg, OH F45-49 01:18:21.17 12:37 369

52 SARAH ROSE COHEN Richmond, CA F30-34 01:18:25.19 12:38 584

53 KRISTIN SCHEIN Somerset, OH F50-54 01:18:34.30 12:39 421

54 KARA MORGAN Westlake, OH F30-34 01:18:51.22 12:42 312

55 HOLLY UNDERWOOD Yellow Springs, OH F45-49 01:19:21.16 12:47 479

56 LAURA LONG Wadsworth, OH F45-49 01:19:33.97 12:49 260

57 STEVIE MYERS Troy, OH F30-34 01:19:36.84 12:49 319

58 ELAINE CAW Athens, OH F20-24 01:20:01.88 12:53 69

59 HEATHER LONGBROOK New Albany, OH F30-34 01:20:21.82 12:56 261

60 KAREN O’CONNOR Crooksville, OH F50-54 01:20:55.23 13:02 334

61 CHRISTA REAM Columbus, OH F50-54 01:21:00.11 13:03 376

62 JULIA HALVACS Delaware, OH F55-59 01:22:38.60 13:19 161
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63 KATHY BARBER Columbus, OH F55-59 01:23:41.99 13:29 10

64 MARIA QUINONEZ Marysville, OH F45-49 01:24:26.13 13:36 368

65 BRENDA WILKEY Fayetteville, OH F55-59 01:24:31.27 13:37 511

66 DEBRA BRUCE Groveport, OH F55-59 01:24:50.15 13:40 49

67 KATIE HENDRICKSON Athens, OH F30-34 01:25:01.01 13:41 179

68 PATRICIA WATSON Cleveland, OH F55-59 01:25:15.19 13:44 502

69 TARAH STRATTON Lancaster, OH F25-29 01:25:16.20 13:44 457

70 SHARI WATKINS Zanesfield, OH F35-39 01:25:24.00 13:45 501

71 SUSAN MILLER Lima, OH F55-59 01:25:32.74 13:47 617

72 MELISSA FEINBERG Delaware, OH F55-59 01:25:50.12 13:49 121

73 DEBS BRERETON The Plains, OH F30-34 01:27:54.66 14:09 42

74 MARCI ONCALE The Plains, OH F30-34 01:27:54.95 14:09 338

75 NATASHA HUGHES Lancaster, OH F30-34 01:28:11.31 14:12 199

76 MAUREEN LOMAKA Pataskala, OH F50-54 01:29:13.85 14:22 257

77 BECKY VAAS Westerville, OH F65-99 01:31:05.63 14:40 481

78 REBECCA FETLEY Pickerington, OH F40-44 01:31:19.78 14:42 646

79 BRANDY MCCREERY Baltimore, OH F45-49 01:35:40.85 15:24 284

80 SUSIE MOTTER -, US F50-54 01:35:49.76 15:26 614

81 KATHY CARWILE Columbus, OH F55-59 01:37:07.09 15:38 603

82 CAROLYN CARNES Glenford, OH F45-49 01:39:28.57 16:01 65

83 JULIA MONCRIEF Athens, OH F20-24 01:39:35.04 16:02 305

84 TAMMY KIRCHNER Caldwell, OH F50-54 01:39:35.44 16:02 220

85 TONI MASSA Tipp City, OH F55-59 01:40:08.34 16:07 277

86 KATHLEEN MEYER Columbus, OH F40-44 01:40:35.63 16:12 294

87 REVA BLAKER West Liberty, OH F55-59 01:41:15.64 16:18 29

88 HEATHER BUCHANAN New Albany, OH F40-44 01:41:35.01 16:21 51

continued on next page

Oct 13, 2016 10:12:05am EDT 11



10K Division Results Hocking Hills Indian Run 2016

continued from previous page

RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

89 LAURA HEMINGWAY Cincinnati, OH F25-29 01:42:03.23 16:26 178

90 TERRI GUINIPERO Lewis Center, OH F40-44 01:44:51.28 16:53 150

91 TISHA HARRIS Roseville, OH F60-64 01:45:58.93 17:04 166

92 KIMBERLY ROACH Lakewood, OH F45-49 01:46:13.21 17:06 388

93 TRACY SMITH Spencerville, OH F45-49 01:48:08.84 17:25 585

94 VICKY AMANN Columbus, OH F55-59 01:48:51.92 17:32 551

95 JACKIE LOVERSIDGE Columbus, OH F60-64 01:52:19.37 18:05 263

96 KAREN WOODRING Sherwood, OH F50-54 01:52:21.67 18:05 525

97 CHRISTINA VENRICK Lancaster, OH F35-39 01:52:45.74 18:09 616

98 HOLLY HUNT Sugar Grove, OH F35-39 01:52:51.02 18:10 564

99 LINDA SARGENT Dayton, OH F60-64 01:54:06.88 18:22 416

100 KRISTINE WOOD Ashville, OH F45-49 01:56:32.33 18:46 593

101 ANGELA OVERHOLT Ashville, OH F45-49 01:56:32.41 18:46 592

102 TAYLOR DAVIS Columbus, OH F20-24 02:00:01.21 19:19 98

103 KASEY CARRAHER Cincinnati, OH F35-39 02:05:27.74 20:12 609

104 ERICA ZAHARIA Mentor, OH F35-39 02:27:45.49 23:47 649

105 MANDY PATTERSON-HIGHLAND Blacklick, OH F40-44 02:55:09.37 28:12 344

F3-14

1 EMILY PORTER Toledo, OH F3-14 01:18:09.55 12:35 361

2 LUCY PORTER Toledo, OH F3-14 01:18:09.61 12:35 360

F20-24

1 HALEE STIEF Westerville, OH F20-24 01:03:45.70 10:16 449

2 TAYLOR DUNBAR Center Valley, PA F20-24 01:05:19.17 10:31 107

3 EMILY HAIS Cincinnati, OH F20-24 01:07:46.28 10:55 158
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4 ELAINE CAW Athens, OH F20-24 01:20:01.88 12:53 69

5 JULIA MONCRIEF Athens, OH F20-24 01:39:35.04 16:02 305

6 TAYLOR DAVIS Columbus, OH F20-24 02:00:01.21 19:19 98

F25-29

1 JESSICA SALESKA Columbus, OH F25-29 00:51:10.17 08:15 643

2 STACI BREWER Grove City, OH F25-29 00:53:32.33 08:37 43

3 KELSEY STIEF Westerville, OH F25-29 01:03:30.69 10:14 450

4 SARA NASS Powell, OH F25-29 01:05:35.78 10:34 324

5 KARISSA BLOCK Lancaster, OH F25-29 01:07:59.83 10:57 619

6 REBEKAH LANTZ Columbus, OH F25-29 01:08:11.26 10:59 243

7 MALLORY SPENGLER Jackson, OH F25-29 01:11:15.63 11:29 442

8 TARAH STRATTON Lancaster, OH F25-29 01:25:16.20 13:44 457

9 LAURA HEMINGWAY Cincinnati, OH F25-29 01:42:03.23 16:26 178

F30-34

1 MEGAN LINKINHOKER Grove City, OH F30-34 00:53:40.68 08:39 632

2 ERIN SYKES Athens, OH F30-34 00:56:38.47 09:07 465

3 CARLY LOWE Dayton, OH F30-34 01:02:58.63 10:09 265

4 JENNA EASTWAY Columbus, OH F30-34 01:04:30.63 10:23 111

5 HANNAH MCCLELLAND Lancaster, OH F30-34 01:07:41.32 10:54 281

6 EMILY VAAS Westerville, OH F30-34 01:08:03.89 10:58 480

7 LIZAIHA RENFRO Fairborn, OH F30-34 01:09:00.48 11:07 383

8 HEIDI VAN DYKE Bellville, OH F30-34 01:09:07.84 11:08 483

9 KATIE MCKINNEY Columbus, OH F30-34 01:10:06.83 11:18 287

10 RANDI REID Lancaster, OH F30-34 01:13:26.93 11:50 379
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11 LUCY RUCKER Mount Perry, OH F30-34 01:14:23.72 11:59 400

12 SARAH ROSE COHEN Richmond, CA F30-34 01:18:25.19 12:38 584

13 KARA MORGAN Westlake, OH F30-34 01:18:51.22 12:42 312

14 STEVIE MYERS Troy, OH F30-34 01:19:36.84 12:49 319

15 HEATHER LONGBROOK New Albany, OH F30-34 01:20:21.82 12:56 261

16 KATIE HENDRICKSON Athens, OH F30-34 01:25:01.01 13:41 179

17 DEBS BRERETON The Plains, OH F30-34 01:27:54.66 14:09 42

18 MARCI ONCALE The Plains, OH F30-34 01:27:54.95 14:09 338

19 NATASHA HUGHES Lancaster, OH F30-34 01:28:11.31 14:12 199

F35-39

1 GRETCHEN VAN DYKE Bellville, OH F35-39 01:00:58.85 09:49 484

2 MELISSA TEVIS Crooksville, OH F35-39 01:03:59.50 10:18 470

3 MACKENZIE WHITE Hilliard, OH F35-39 01:04:40.24 10:25 506

4 BRANDY MARSHALL Lancaster, OH F35-39 01:10:39.60 11:23 275

5 JULIE RUPE Zanesville, OH F35-39 01:10:52.77 11:25 402

6 KAREN REINHART Columbus, OH F35-39 01:12:19.55 11:39 618

7 ANDREA CLEMENS Mcconnelsville, OH F35-39 01:12:36.32 11:42 76

8 TASHA RUTH Columbus, OH F35-39 01:14:47.71 12:03 404

9 CAROLINE VOLLMAR Cincinnati, OH F35-39 01:15:27.38 12:09 492

10 JILL PORTER Toledo, OH F35-39 01:18:12.53 12:36 363

11 SHARI WATKINS Zanesfield, OH F35-39 01:25:24.00 13:45 501

12 CHRISTINA VENRICK Lancaster, OH F35-39 01:52:45.74 18:09 616

13 HOLLY HUNT Sugar Grove, OH F35-39 01:52:51.02 18:10 564

14 KASEY CARRAHER Cincinnati, OH F35-39 02:05:27.74 20:12 609

15 ERICA ZAHARIA Mentor, OH F35-39 02:27:45.49 23:47 649
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F40-44

1 JESSICA REED Athens, OH F40-44 00:49:41.93 08:00 555

2 LIBBY WILSON Springfield, OH F40-44 00:59:01.75 09:30 634

3 HELEN SHORT Logan, OH F40-44 01:02:33.23 10:05 428

4 SHANDA KEISER Morenci, MI F40-44 01:14:58.82 12:05 213

5 REBECCA FETLEY Pickerington, OH F40-44 01:31:19.78 14:42 646

6 KATHLEEN MEYER Columbus, OH F40-44 01:40:35.63 16:12 294

7 HEATHER BUCHANAN New Albany, OH F40-44 01:41:35.01 16:21 51

8 TERRI GUINIPERO Lewis Center, OH F40-44 01:44:51.28 16:53 150

9 MANDY PATTERSON-HIGHLAND Blacklick, OH F40-44 02:55:09.37 28:12 344

F45-49

1 LEAH SANDERSON Lima, OH F45-49 00:58:50.52 09:29 414

2 JACKI CARRON Columbus, OH F45-49 01:04:44.69 10:26 67

3 SHAYNE DICKEN Logan, OH F45-49 01:17:49.94 12:32 610

4 JODI RABER Millersburg, OH F45-49 01:18:21.17 12:37 369

5 HOLLY UNDERWOOD Yellow Springs, OH F45-49 01:19:21.16 12:47 479

6 LAURA LONG Wadsworth, OH F45-49 01:19:33.97 12:49 260

7 MARIA QUINONEZ Marysville, OH F45-49 01:24:26.13 13:36 368

8 BRANDY MCCREERY Baltimore, OH F45-49 01:35:40.85 15:24 284

9 CAROLYN CARNES Glenford, OH F45-49 01:39:28.57 16:01 65

10 KIMBERLY ROACH Lakewood, OH F45-49 01:46:13.21 17:06 388

11 TRACY SMITH Spencerville, OH F45-49 01:48:08.84 17:25 585

12 KRISTINE WOOD Ashville, OH F45-49 01:56:32.33 18:46 593

13 ANGELA OVERHOLT Ashville, OH F45-49 01:56:32.41 18:46 592
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F50-54

1 ELLEN DONAHIE Lancaster, OH F50-54 01:03:18.32 10:12 102

2 TESS SNYDER Pickerington, OH F50-54 01:07:35.52 10:53 436

3 VERA THORNHILL Powell, OH F50-54 01:10:02.36 11:17 567

4 RENEE SPENCER Shreve, OH F50-54 01:11:11.64 11:28 440

5 JULIE HARLEY New Lexington, OH F50-54 01:13:43.30 11:52 164

6 ANGELA WADDLE Cincinnati, OH F50-54 01:16:26.75 12:19 571

7 KRISTIN SCHEIN Somerset, OH F50-54 01:18:34.30 12:39 421

8 KAREN O’CONNOR Crooksville, OH F50-54 01:20:55.23 13:02 334

9 CHRISTA REAM Columbus, OH F50-54 01:21:00.11 13:03 376

10 MAUREEN LOMAKA Pataskala, OH F50-54 01:29:13.85 14:22 257

11 SUSIE MOTTER -, US F50-54 01:35:49.76 15:26 614

12 TAMMY KIRCHNER Caldwell, OH F50-54 01:39:35.44 16:02 220

13 KAREN WOODRING Sherwood, OH F50-54 01:52:21.67 18:05 525

F55-59

1 ANNETTE WHITE Arlington, OH F55-59 01:08:08.13 10:58 507

2 CHRIS FLORES Mendon, OH F55-59 01:15:51.98 12:13 126

3 JULIA HALVACS Delaware, OH F55-59 01:22:38.60 13:19 161

4 KATHY BARBER Columbus, OH F55-59 01:23:41.99 13:29 10

5 BRENDA WILKEY Fayetteville, OH F55-59 01:24:31.27 13:37 511

6 DEBRA BRUCE Groveport, OH F55-59 01:24:50.15 13:40 49

7 PATRICIA WATSON Cleveland, OH F55-59 01:25:15.19 13:44 502

8 SUSAN MILLER Lima, OH F55-59 01:25:32.74 13:47 617

9 MELISSA FEINBERG Delaware, OH F55-59 01:25:50.12 13:49 121
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10 KATHY CARWILE Columbus, OH F55-59 01:37:07.09 15:38 603

11 TONI MASSA Tipp City, OH F55-59 01:40:08.34 16:07 277

12 REVA BLAKER West Liberty, OH F55-59 01:41:15.64 16:18 29

13 VICKY AMANN Columbus, OH F55-59 01:48:51.92 17:32 551

F60-64

1 CHERI SALSBURY Bryan, OH F60-64 01:16:04.51 12:15 407

2 TISHA HARRIS Roseville, OH F60-64 01:45:58.93 17:04 166

3 JACKIE LOVERSIDGE Columbus, OH F60-64 01:52:19.37 18:05 263

4 LINDA SARGENT Dayton, OH F60-64 01:54:06.88 18:22 416

F65-99

1 FRANCOISE RIECKER Flat Rock, NC F65-99 01:05:28.73 10:33 386

2 BECKY VAAS Westerville, OH F65-99 01:31:05.63 14:40 481

Male

1 ROB TRENNEPOHL Columbus, OH M25-29 00:43:28.27 07:00 476

2 AARON WILLIAMS Columbus, OH M30-34 00:48:23.66 07:48 630

3 JOEL MCCREERY Baltimore, OH M45-49 00:49:13.81 07:56 285

4 ROCKFORD HAMMOND Hallsville, OH M45-49 00:49:34.33 07:59 163

5 TIM RUCKER Mount Perry, OH M35-39 00:52:38.04 08:29 399

6 HAL NIHISER Rockbridge, OH M60-64 00:54:28.23 08:46 330

7 BRANDON LEITNAKER Rushville, OH M30-34 00:55:08.70 08:53 251

8 JIM SILK Dublin, OH M45-49 00:55:11.27 08:53 650

9 JOIHN CONTE New Albany, OH M55-59 00:55:33.54 08:57 87

10 DENNIS STEED Waldo, OH M65-99 00:55:40.13 08:58 444
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11 MATT FETROW Westerville, OH M35-39 00:56:31.66 09:06 122

12 ROBERT MILLER Hilliard, OH M45-49 00:57:20.62 09:14 296

13 BENJAMIN WITTERS Henderson, NV M25-29 00:57:50.82 09:19 647

14 KARL VONVALTIER -, US M50-54 00:57:53.52 09:20 568

15 RAJENDRA HEMANT Lewis Center, OH M45-49 00:58:29.34 09:25 177

16 PHILLIP RENFRO Fairborn, OH M30-34 00:59:51.57 09:39 382

17 DAN SCHMUHL Dublin, OH M25-29 01:00:08.04 09:41 583

18 MIKE KELLEY Lancaster, OH M55-59 01:00:18.40 09:43 215

19 CHRIS HAYES Knoxville, TN M55-59 01:01:07.16 09:51 175

20 CHRIS MOYER Lancaster, OH M65-99 01:01:36.90 09:55 563

21 BOB RAHTZ Waynesville, OH M60-64 01:01:40.02 09:56 562

22 JOHN DONAHIE Columbus, OH M45-49 01:02:06.78 10:00 103

23 BRANDON OURS Hebron, OH M25-29 01:02:34.42 10:05 631

24 STEPHEN LONG Wadsworth, OH M45-49 01:02:41.12 10:06 259

25 ISAAC WAGNER Lancaster, OH M15-19 01:02:49.24 10:07 494

26 WESLEY WAGNER Lancaster, OH M55-59 01:02:49.33 10:07 495

27 SAM PERRY College Corner, OH M40-44 01:02:54.68 10:08 347

28 CHRISTOPHER HESS Columbus, OH M45-49 01:03:00.05 10:09 184

29 KEITH MONDAL Columbus, OH M35-39 01:04:30.67 10:23 306

30 JOHN WINGER Cincinnati, OH M40-44 01:04:39.94 10:25 514

31 ERIC VAAS Westerville, OH M60-64 01:04:55.39 10:27 482

32 SHYLER SWITZER Athens, OH M45-49 01:04:58.07 10:28 464

33 BARRY PAWSON Tipp City, OH M55-59 01:05:12.25 10:30 345

34 BRIAN DAVIDSON Findlay, OH M20-24 01:05:15.59 10:31 612

35 MICHAEL SNEDDON Dublin, OH M20-24 01:05:20.09 10:31 435

36 DAVID MEIER Findlay, OH M45-49 01:05:52.34 10:37 621
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37 CHIP HAIS Cincinnati, OH M25-29 01:05:56.95 10:37 159

38 DAVID WILSON Springfield, OH M40-44 01:06:55.36 10:47 633

39 BOB FISHER Beaver, PA M65-99 01:07:42.35 10:54 123

40 MICHAEL MARION Ashland, KY M55-59 01:09:00.84 11:07 273

41 LUCAS KNICELY Baltimore, OH M25-29 01:09:05.85 11:08 226

42 MARK KNORE Delaware, OH M55-59 01:09:31.15 11:12 228

43 MIKE SHERIDAN Westerville, OH M40-44 01:10:17.40 11:19 427

44 TREVOR LOWE Xenia, OH M30-34 01:10:47.94 11:24 264

45 MARK LONDEREE Columbus, OH M50-54 01:10:54.65 11:25 642

46 BILL PHILLIPS Baltimore, OH M55-59 01:11:44.03 11:33 350

47 JIM COTTRELL Bremen, OH M55-59 01:12:34.23 11:41 579

48 RICK JONES Canal Winchester, OH M55-59 01:12:43.83 11:43 209

49 KEITH KEISER Morenci, MI M45-49 01:13:03.48 11:46 212

50 NATHAN KLOCINSKI Findlay, OH M15-19 01:14:21.09 11:58 624

51 RON O’CONNOR Crooksville, OH M45-49 01:15:23.09 12:08 335

52 JOE WAGNER Cincinnati, OH M45-49 01:15:27.62 12:09 496

53 STEVE CROUCH Englewood, OH M35-39 01:16:55.26 12:23 645

54 DAN MORGAN Columbus, OH M35-39 01:16:55.63 12:23 311

55 PAUL KLOCINSKI Findlay, OH M60-64 01:17:21.88 12:28 625

56 CRAIG SANDER Lewis Center, OH M35-39 01:17:24.93 12:28 413

57 MIKE PORTER Toledo, OH M40-44 01:18:12.48 12:36 362

58 JEREMY MCKINNEY Columbus, OH M35-39 01:18:47.37 12:41 286

59 FRANK EISENHOWER Lewis Center, OH M45-49 01:18:50.59 12:42 114

60 MATT MORGAN Westlake, OH M30-34 01:18:51.11 12:42 313

61 KERRY STEWART Canal Winchester, OH M65-99 01:22:12.50 13:14 448

62 LARRY ELOVITZ Dublin, OH M35-39 01:22:12.62 13:14 115
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63 MIKE DAVELL Hilliard, OH M35-39 01:22:17.49 13:15 97

64 GREG BLAKER West Liberty, OH M55-59 01:23:46.42 13:29 30

65 JAMES BIRDWELL Lancaster, OH M45-49 01:24:07.41 13:33 24

66 CHAD HELMICK Hilliard, OH M35-39 01:25:16.66 13:44 176

67 JEREMY WATKINS Zanesfield, OH M40-44 01:25:24.41 13:45 500

68 PAUL HICKS Logan, OH M60-64 01:27:25.68 14:05 185

69 BRANDON PERRY Lancaster, OH M30-34 01:28:06.66 14:11 348

70 PETER SAMPOGNA Dayton, OH M60-64 01:32:41.34 14:56 409

71 TOM SLOSSER Lowellville, OH M55-59 01:37:40.54 15:44 629

72 JAMES AMANN Columbus, OH M20-24 01:38:24.98 15:51 552

73 SAM AMANN Columbus, OH M15-19 01:38:36.43 15:53 550

74 MATTHEW KUNSMAN Newark, OH M40-44 01:39:22.71 16:00 238

75 TERRY MURRAY Miamisburg, OH M60-64 01:40:26.58 16:10 318

76 DON MILLER Columbus, OH M55-59 01:41:15.42 16:18 298

77 JOE FREY Dayton, OH M60-64 01:43:28.62 16:40 137

78 JOE AMANN Columbus, OH M55-59 01:48:51.19 17:32 553

79 DAVID WOODRING Sherwood, OH M55-59 01:52:20.31 18:05 524

80 RICK YOUNG Hilliard, OH M45-49 02:01:33.48 19:34 531

81 JAYSON CAHILL Columbus, OH M35-39 02:12:17.17 21:18 62

82 DAN ZAHARIA Mentor, OH M35-39 02:27:43.65 23:47 648

M15-19

1 ISAAC WAGNER Lancaster, OH M15-19 01:02:49.24 10:07 494

2 NATHAN KLOCINSKI Findlay, OH M15-19 01:14:21.09 11:58 624

3 SAM AMANN Columbus, OH M15-19 01:38:36.43 15:53 550

continued on next page

Oct 13, 2016 10:12:05am EDT 20



10K Division Results Hocking Hills Indian Run 2016

continued from previous page

RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

M20-24

1 BRIAN DAVIDSON Findlay, OH M20-24 01:05:15.59 10:31 612

2 MICHAEL SNEDDON Dublin, OH M20-24 01:05:20.09 10:31 435

3 JAMES AMANN Columbus, OH M20-24 01:38:24.98 15:51 552

M25-29

1 ROB TRENNEPOHL Columbus, OH M25-29 00:43:28.27 07:00 476

2 BENJAMIN WITTERS Henderson, NV M25-29 00:57:50.82 09:19 647

3 DAN SCHMUHL Dublin, OH M25-29 01:00:08.04 09:41 583

4 BRANDON OURS Hebron, OH M25-29 01:02:34.42 10:05 631

5 CHIP HAIS Cincinnati, OH M25-29 01:05:56.95 10:37 159

6 LUCAS KNICELY Baltimore, OH M25-29 01:09:05.85 11:08 226

M30-34

1 AARON WILLIAMS Columbus, OH M30-34 00:48:23.66 07:48 630

2 BRANDON LEITNAKER Rushville, OH M30-34 00:55:08.70 08:53 251

3 PHILLIP RENFRO Fairborn, OH M30-34 00:59:51.57 09:39 382

4 TREVOR LOWE Xenia, OH M30-34 01:10:47.94 11:24 264

5 MATT MORGAN Westlake, OH M30-34 01:18:51.11 12:42 313

6 BRANDON PERRY Lancaster, OH M30-34 01:28:06.66 14:11 348

M35-39

1 TIM RUCKER Mount Perry, OH M35-39 00:52:38.04 08:29 399

2 MATT FETROW Westerville, OH M35-39 00:56:31.66 09:06 122

3 KEITH MONDAL Columbus, OH M35-39 01:04:30.67 10:23 306

4 STEVE CROUCH Englewood, OH M35-39 01:16:55.26 12:23 645
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5 DAN MORGAN Columbus, OH M35-39 01:16:55.63 12:23 311

6 CRAIG SANDER Lewis Center, OH M35-39 01:17:24.93 12:28 413

7 JEREMY MCKINNEY Columbus, OH M35-39 01:18:47.37 12:41 286

8 LARRY ELOVITZ Dublin, OH M35-39 01:22:12.62 13:14 115

9 MIKE DAVELL Hilliard, OH M35-39 01:22:17.49 13:15 97

10 CHAD HELMICK Hilliard, OH M35-39 01:25:16.66 13:44 176

11 JAYSON CAHILL Columbus, OH M35-39 02:12:17.17 21:18 62

12 DAN ZAHARIA Mentor, OH M35-39 02:27:43.65 23:47 648

M40-44

1 SAM PERRY College Corner, OH M40-44 01:02:54.68 10:08 347

2 JOHN WINGER Cincinnati, OH M40-44 01:04:39.94 10:25 514

3 DAVID WILSON Springfield, OH M40-44 01:06:55.36 10:47 633

4 MIKE SHERIDAN Westerville, OH M40-44 01:10:17.40 11:19 427

5 MIKE PORTER Toledo, OH M40-44 01:18:12.48 12:36 362

6 JEREMY WATKINS Zanesfield, OH M40-44 01:25:24.41 13:45 500

7 MATTHEW KUNSMAN Newark, OH M40-44 01:39:22.71 16:00 238

M45-49

1 JOEL MCCREERY Baltimore, OH M45-49 00:49:13.81 07:56 285

2 ROCKFORD HAMMOND Hallsville, OH M45-49 00:49:34.33 07:59 163

3 JIM SILK Dublin, OH M45-49 00:55:11.27 08:53 650

4 ROBERT MILLER Hilliard, OH M45-49 00:57:20.62 09:14 296

5 RAJENDRA HEMANT Lewis Center, OH M45-49 00:58:29.34 09:25 177

6 JOHN DONAHIE Columbus, OH M45-49 01:02:06.78 10:00 103

7 STEPHEN LONG Wadsworth, OH M45-49 01:02:41.12 10:06 259
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8 CHRISTOPHER HESS Columbus, OH M45-49 01:03:00.05 10:09 184

9 SHYLER SWITZER Athens, OH M45-49 01:04:58.07 10:28 464

10 DAVID MEIER Findlay, OH M45-49 01:05:52.34 10:37 621

11 KEITH KEISER Morenci, MI M45-49 01:13:03.48 11:46 212

12 RON O’CONNOR Crooksville, OH M45-49 01:15:23.09 12:08 335

13 JOE WAGNER Cincinnati, OH M45-49 01:15:27.62 12:09 496

14 FRANK EISENHOWER Lewis Center, OH M45-49 01:18:50.59 12:42 114

15 JAMES BIRDWELL Lancaster, OH M45-49 01:24:07.41 13:33 24

16 RICK YOUNG Hilliard, OH M45-49 02:01:33.48 19:34 531

M50-54

1 KARL VONVALTIER -, US M50-54 00:57:53.52 09:20 568

2 MARK LONDEREE Columbus, OH M50-54 01:10:54.65 11:25 642

M55-59

1 JOIHN CONTE New Albany, OH M55-59 00:55:33.54 08:57 87

2 MIKE KELLEY Lancaster, OH M55-59 01:00:18.40 09:43 215

3 CHRIS HAYES Knoxville, TN M55-59 01:01:07.16 09:51 175

4 WESLEY WAGNER Lancaster, OH M55-59 01:02:49.33 10:07 495

5 BARRY PAWSON Tipp City, OH M55-59 01:05:12.25 10:30 345

6 MICHAEL MARION Ashland, KY M55-59 01:09:00.84 11:07 273

7 MARK KNORE Delaware, OH M55-59 01:09:31.15 11:12 228

8 BILL PHILLIPS Baltimore, OH M55-59 01:11:44.03 11:33 350

9 JIM COTTRELL Bremen, OH M55-59 01:12:34.23 11:41 579

10 RICK JONES Canal Winchester, OH M55-59 01:12:43.83 11:43 209

11 GREG BLAKER West Liberty, OH M55-59 01:23:46.42 13:29 30
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RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

12 TOM SLOSSER Lowellville, OH M55-59 01:37:40.54 15:44 629

13 DON MILLER Columbus, OH M55-59 01:41:15.42 16:18 298

14 JOE AMANN Columbus, OH M55-59 01:48:51.19 17:32 553

15 DAVID WOODRING Sherwood, OH M55-59 01:52:20.31 18:05 524

M60-64

1 HAL NIHISER Rockbridge, OH M60-64 00:54:28.23 08:46 330

2 BOB RAHTZ Waynesville, OH M60-64 01:01:40.02 09:56 562

3 ERIC VAAS Westerville, OH M60-64 01:04:55.39 10:27 482

4 PAUL KLOCINSKI Findlay, OH M60-64 01:17:21.88 12:28 625

5 PAUL HICKS Logan, OH M60-64 01:27:25.68 14:05 185

6 PETER SAMPOGNA Dayton, OH M60-64 01:32:41.34 14:56 409

7 TERRY MURRAY Miamisburg, OH M60-64 01:40:26.58 16:10 318

8 JOE FREY Dayton, OH M60-64 01:43:28.62 16:40 137

M65-99

1 DENNIS STEED Waldo, OH M65-99 00:55:40.13 08:58 444

2 CHRIS MOYER Lancaster, OH M65-99 01:01:36.90 09:55 563

3 BOB FISHER Beaver, PA M65-99 01:07:42.35 10:54 123

4 KERRY STEWART Canal Winchester, OH M65-99 01:22:12.50 13:14 448
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